Los PBowelions Wine ws

7 o

Aqualanca 26
Campari 26
Martini Rosso 26
Martini Bianco 26

Beer

Tiger Draft 28
Heineken Draft 32
Guinness Draft 32
Apple Fox Premium Cider 25

Hoivse Wine

Glass / Carafe / Bottle

Domaine Delagrange Cremant De Bourgogne Blanc De Blancs NV 58 276

Rosés Wine

Chédteau De St Martin Cotes De Provence Generation 11 Rose 2022 58 190 280

White Wine

Terroirs, Alsace Riesling 45 150 218
Chdteau La Penellerie Bordeaux Sauvignon Semillon 2023 45 150 218
Lucien Crochet Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2021 52 175 258

Red Wine

Domaine Des 3 Cellier Cétes Du Rhéne, 2022 46 155 228
Chdteau La Penellerie Blaye Cotes De Bordeaux Prestige 2020 50 168 238

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax



Non Aeoholic Sparkling Wine

Castell d’Or Cava Sparkling Brut NV 0% Alcohol 138

Champagne

Jean Vesselle, Rosé De Saignée Brut NV 285
Jean Vesselle, Rosé De Saignée Cuvée Friandise Demi Sec NV 285
Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Prestige NV 500
Jean Vesselle, Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru Bouzy Brut Millésimé 2013 545
Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Le Petit Clos Millésimé 2005 800

Burgundy White

Louis Alix Chardonnany 2022 238
Gérard Tremblay, Chablis 2018 285
Gérard Tremblay, Chablis Grand Cru Vaudésir, 2022 450
Domaine Delagrange, Meursault, 2018 465
Domaine Delagrange, Chassagne-Montrachet, 2018 495

Rhisne. Valtey White

Chéne Bleu, Ventoux Viognier, 2020 - Organic 358
Chéateau Delmond, Sauternes, 2015 405

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax



Rod Wine

Tracy & Cie, Val De Loire Les Marnes, Pinot Noir, 2022
Francois Chidane Touraine 2020

Burgundy Red

Domaine Dubois Bourgogne Cote d'Or VV Red 2023

Louis Pére Et Fils, Mercurey, I’Or Rouge, 2016

Domaine Henri Delagrange, Volnay Vieilles Vignes, 2017

Domaine Henri Delagrange, Aloxe-Corton Les Caillettes, 2018
Domaine Henri Delagrange, Pommard ‘Les Vaumuriens Haut’, 2018
Louis Pére Et Fils, Mercurey Premier Cru ‘Clos Du Roy’, 2016

Louis Pére Et Fils, Gevrey-Chambertin, 2016

Domaine Henri Delagrange, Pommard Premier Cru ‘Les Bertins’, 2017

Poaujolais Red

Louis Pére & Fils, Brouilly, Gamay 2018

Domaine De Boissan, Vacqueyras, 2018

Francois Villard, Crozes-Hermitage ‘Certitude’, 2017
Domaine De Boissan, Gigondas ‘Vieilles Vignes’, 2017
Chdteauneuf-Du-Pape Rouge, Domaine Du Grand Tinel, 2020

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax

238
268

330
399
415
430
430
450
475
540

360

310
328
338
400



Rod Wine

Bordeaus Right Bank

Chéteau Simard, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, 2014

Chéteau Coutet, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, 2019

Chdteau Fayat, Pomerol, 2013

Chdteau La Confession, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019

Chdteau Fonplegade, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classe, 2017 — Organic

Bordeauns Left Bank

Chdateau Cambon La Pelouse, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel, 2018
Chdteau Haut-Lagrange Pessac-Léognan, 2018
Chdteau Tayac, Margaux, 2017

Chdteau Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estéphe, 2016
La Reserve d’Angludet Margaux 2013

Chdteau La Tour De Mons, Margaux, 2014
Chdteau Bichon Cassignols, Graves, 2016
Chéteau Sociando Mallet Haut Medoc 2011
Chéateau Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc, 2012

La Dame De Montrose Saint Estephe 2017
Chdteau Lynch Moussas, Pauillac, 2015
Chdteau Grand Puy Ducasse, Pauillac, 2016
Chdteau Kirwan, Margaux, 2017

Chateau Gloria, Saint-Julien, 2008

Chdteau Prieuré-Lichine, Margaux, 2016
Domaine De Chevalier, Pessac-Léognan, 2015

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax

388
398
430
448
448

300
355
376
378
388
400
455
468
468
480
545
580
600
720
780
1099



Lliuors @ Digestf
@emagnas

Armagnac, Castarede, Napoléon

Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 2003
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1998
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1993
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1985
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1983
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1981

Cognac

Rémy Martin VSOP
Bruno De Lestapis

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Glenlivet 12 Years

Rouwm

Captain Morgan
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Ron Zacapa 23

Sin

Bombay Sapphire

Soquils

Jose Cuervo Especial Resposado

Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose

Siquoms

Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau, Frangelico, Jagermeister

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax

A5ml

65
65
65
68
78
80
90

46
62

28
58

28
36
60

32

25

28
54

25



Cocklaifs

Side Car

French Connection

Campari Tonic

Espresso Martini

(FOR INTERNATIONAL COCKTAIL PLEASE REFER TO SERVICE STAFF)

C:D. t.p

Limoncello

Port Wine

Dow’s Fine Ruby Port

Drinking Water

San Pellegrino (Sparkling)
Acqua Panna (Still)

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, 100 Plus
Green Apple, Orange, Watermelon

Coffee

Coffee

Espresso
Macchiato

Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso

Fea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Green Tea
Pepper Mint

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax

50
58
60
68

35

40

30
30

10
18

12
14
14
14

10
10
10
10
10



