

Les Bouchons Wine List

Apéritifs

<i>Aqualanca</i>	26
<i>Campari</i>	26
<i>Martini Rosso</i>	26
<i>Martini Bianco</i>	26

Beer

<i>Tiger Draft</i>	28
<i>Heineken Draft</i>	32
<i>Guinness Draft</i>	32
<i>Apple Fox Premium Cider</i>	25

House Wine

Glass / Carafe / Bottle

Sparkling Wine

<i>Domaine Delagrange Cremant De Bourgogne Blanc De Blancs NV</i>	58	276
---	----	-----

Rosé Wine

<i>Château De St Martin Cotes De Provence Generation 11 Rose 2022</i>	58	190	280
---	----	-----	-----

White Wine

<i>Terroirs, Alsace Riesling</i>	45	150	218
<i>Château La Penellerie Bordeaux Sauvignon Semillon 2023</i>	45	150	218
<i>Lucien Crochet Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2021</i>	52	175	258

Red Wine

<i>Domaine Des 3 Cellier Côtes Du Rhône, 2022</i>	46	155	228
<i>Château La Penellerie Blaye Cotes De Bordeaux Prestige 2020</i>	50	168	238

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax

Champagne & White Wine

Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

Castell d'Or Cava Sparkling Brut NV 0% Alcohol 138

Champagne

Jean Vesselle, Rosé De Saignée Brut NV 285

Jean Vesselle, Rosé De Saignée Cuvée Friandise Demi Sec NV 285

Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Prestige NV 500

Jean Vesselle, Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru Bouzy Brut Millésimé 2013 545

Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Le Petit Clos Millésimé 2005 800

Burgundy White

Louis Alix Chardonnay 2022 238

Gérard Tremblay, Chablis 2018 285

Gérard Tremblay, Chablis Grand Cru Vaudésir, 2022 450

Domaine Delagrange, Meursault, 2018 465

Domaine Delagrange, Chassagne-Montrachet, 2018 495

Rhône Valley White

Chêne Bleu, Ventoux Viognier, 2020 - Organic 358

Dessert Wine

Château Delmond, Sauternes, 2015 405

Red Wine

Loire Valley Red

<i>Tracy & Cie, Val De Loire Les Marnes, Pinot Noir, 2022</i>	238
<i>Francois Chidane Touraine 2020</i>	268

Burgundy Red

<i>Domaine Dubois Bourgogne Cote d'Or VV Red 2023</i>	330
<i>Louis Père Et Fils, Mercurey, l'Or Rouge, 2016</i>	399
<i>Domaine Henri Delagrang, Volnay Vieilles Vignes, 2017</i>	415
<i>Domaine Henri Delagrang, Alox-Corton Les Caillettes, 2018</i>	430
<i>Domaine Henri Delagrang, Pommard 'Les Vaumuriens Haut', 2018</i>	430
<i>Louis Père Et Fils, Mercurey Premier Cru 'Clos Du Roy', 2016</i>	450
<i>Louis Père Et Fils, Gevrey-Chambertin, 2016</i>	475
<i>Domaine Henri Delagrang, Pommard Premier Cru 'Les Bertins', 2017</i>	540

Beaujolais Red

<i>Louis Père & Fils, Brouilly, Gamay 2018</i>	360
--	-----

Rhône Valley Red

<i>Domaine De Boissan, Vacqueyras, 2018</i>	310
<i>François Villard, Crozes-Hermitage 'Certitude', 2017</i>	328
<i>Domaine De Boissan, Gigondas 'Vieilles Vignes', 2017</i>	338
<i>Châteauneuf-Du-Pape Rouge, Domaine Du Grand Tinel, 2020</i>	400

Red Wine

Bordeaux Right Bank

<i>Château Simard, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, 2014</i>	388
<i>Château Coutet, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, 2019</i>	398
<i>Château Fayat, Pomerol, 2013</i>	430
<i>Château La Confession, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019</i>	448
<i>Château Fonplegade, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Classe, 2017 – Organic</i>	448

Bordeaux Left Bank

<i>Château Cambon La Pelouse, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel, 2018</i>	300
<i>Château Haut-Lagrange Pessac-Léognan, 2018</i>	355
<i>Château Tayac, Margaux, 2017</i>	376
<i>Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estèphe, 2016</i>	378
<i>La Reserve d'Angludet Margaux 2013</i>	388
<i>Château La Tour De Mons, Margaux, 2014</i>	400
<i>Château Bichon Cassignols, Graves, 2016</i>	455
<i>Château Sociando Mallet Haut Medoc 2011</i>	468
<i>Château Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc, 2012</i>	468
<i>La Dame De Montrose Saint Estephe 2017</i>	480
<i>Château Lynch Moussas, Pauillac, 2015</i>	545
<i>Château Grand Puy Ducasse, Pauillac, 2016</i>	580
<i>Château Kirwan, Margaux, 2017</i>	600
<i>Château Gloria, Saint-Julien, 2008</i>	720
<i>Château Prieuré-Lichine, Margaux, 2016</i>	780
<i>Domaine De Chevalier, Pessac-Léognan, 2015</i>	1099

Liquors & Digestifs

<i>Armagnac</i>	<i>45ml</i>
Armagnac, Castarède, Napoléon	65
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 2003	65
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1998	65
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1993	68
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1985	78
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1983	80
Armagnac, Domaine De Ravignan, 1981	90
<i>Cognac</i>	
Rémy Martin VSOP	46
Bruno De Lestapis	62
<i>Whisky</i>	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	28
Glenlivet 12 Years	58
<i>Rum</i>	
Captain Morgan	28
Bacardi Carta Blanca	36
Ron Zacapa 23	60
<i>Gin</i>	
Bombay Sapphire	32
<i>Tequila</i>	
Jose Cuervo Especial Resposado	25
<i>Vodka</i>	
Smirnoff Red	28
Grey Goose	54
<i>Liquors</i>	
Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau, Frangelico, Jägermeister	25

Cocktails

Side Car	50
French Connection	58
Campari Tonic	60
Espresso Martini	68

(FOR INTERNATIONAL COCKTAIL PLEASE REFER TO SERVICE STAFF)

Digestifs

Limoncello	35
------------	----

Port Wine

Dow's Fine Ruby Port	40
----------------------	----

Mineral Water

Drinking Water	1
San Pellegrino (Sparkling)	30
Acqua Panna (Still)	30

Soft Drink and Fresh Juices

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, 100 Plus	10
Green Apple, Orange, Watermelon	18

Coffee

Coffee	9
Espresso	9
Macchiato	12
Latte	14
Cappuccino	14
Double Espresso	14

Tea

English Breakfast	10
Earl Grey	10
Chamomile	10
Green Tea	10
Pepper Mint	10